Route 5 - Tri-City Regional

Emerson Park MetroLink Station to Tri-Cities

4 ™
0 Timepoint 6 =
>
]
Bus Route @ -
... Select Trips Gateway
ENGINEER (. <) BH Tradeport
Crossroads >
Nameoki Road Shopping Center fFH z
e Bikeways — - PONTOON
MCT Granite City Station
\ ) Connecting with the following routes: P& R
1,2&4
Downtown St. Louis Stops: o\f
&

* Market & Ewing
+ Market & 23rd

* Market & 18th

* Market & 16th

*  Market & 14th | MARKE
+ Spruce & 13th
+ Tucker & Clark
+ Tucker & Market Lee Park A
* Market & 10th _ Regional Fare Boundary

Gateway Regional
Medical Center

Venice Senior Hall

Venice
Elementary

« 7th & Market i McKINLEY BRIDGE
« 7th & Pine i i
« 7th & Locust E E &
191 =
. 1~ 3
+  Washington & 6th 1 z
[ % WASHINGTON
+  Oth & Salisbury Vo 7
I &
i =
1>
I<I
I;I
-
101
et
19
WASHINGTON f"'_j'
L Emerson Park
LocusT o MetroLink Station
[ _OLIVE "7\ -
1ol P k3
H F3 i O S
HH S P
(1 TS rerca 2 M 3 RIS
i
X
1 190
1T =l
[ 1
(shEe)

9990999090900 00290

BUS BUS
STARTS Leaves Leaves Leaves Leaves Leaves Leaves Leaves Leaves Arrives Leaves Leaves Leaves ENDS
Market 14th & Tucker & 7th & Emerson 3rd & Broadway Klein & Market & Granite City Granite City Madison &  Nameoki Gateway
& Ewing Market Market Locust Park Canal & Lee Park Broadway  Gardner Station Station 27th & Amos Tradeport
MetroLink
AM — — — — — — - 3:56 4:00 4:10 4:18 4:24 4:31 4:43
- - — - - - - 4:26 4:30 4:40 4:48 4:54 5:01 5:13
- - — - 4:48 4:54 - - 5:00 5:10 5:18 5:24 5:31 5:43
- - — - 5:16 5:24 - - 5:30 5:40 5:48 5:54 6:01 6:13
— - — - 5:46 5:54 - - 6:00 6:10 6:18 6:24 6:31 6:43
— - — - 6:16 6:24 - - 6:30 6:40 6:48 6:54 7:01 7:13
— - — - 6:46 6:54 - - 7:00 7:10 7:18 7:24 7:31 7:43
— — — — 7:16 7:24 — — 7:30 7:40 7:48 7:54 8:01 8:13
— — — — 7:46 7:54 7:58 — — 8:08 8:18 8:24 8:31 8:43
— — — — 8:16 8:24 — — 8:30 8:40 8:48 8:54 9:01 9:13
— — — — 8:46 8:54 8:58 — — 9:08 9:18 9:24 9:31 9:43
— — — — 9:16 9:24 - — 9:30 9:40 9:48 9:54 10:01 10:13
— — — — 9:46 9:54 9:58 — — 10:08 10:18 10:24 10:31 10:43
- - — - 10:16 10:24 - - 10:30 10:40 10:48 10:54 11:01 11:13
- - — - 10:46 10:54 10:58 - - 11:08 11:18 11:24 11:31 11:43
- - — - 11:16 11:24 - - 11:30 11:40 11:48 11:54 12:01 12:13
PM - - - - 11:46 11:54 11:58 — — 12:08 12:18 12:24 12:31 12:43
- — — — 12:16 12:24 - — 12:30 12:40 12:48 12:54 1:01 1:13
- — — — 12:46 12:54 12:58 — - 1:08 1:18 1:24 1:31 1:43
- — — — 1:16 1:24 - — 1:30 1:40 1:48 1:54 2:01 2:13
- - - - 1:46 1:54 1:58 - - 2:08 2:18 2:24 2:31 2:43
- — — — 2:16 2:24 - — 2:30 2:40 2:48 2:54 3:01 3:13
- - - - 2:46 2:54 2:58 - - 3:08 3:18 3:24 3:31 3:43
- - - - 3:16 3:24 - - 3:30 3:40 3:48 3:54 4:01 4:13
- - - - 3:46 3:54 3:58 - - 4:08 4:18 4:24 4:31 4:43
- - - - 4:16 4:24 - - 4:30 4:40 - - - -
4:05 4:08 4:14 4:22 - - 4:33 - - 4:43 4:48 4:54 5:01 5:13
4:35 4:38 4:44 4:52 - - 5:03 - - 5:13 5:18 5:24 5:31 5:43
- - - - 5:16 5:24 - - 5:30 5:40 - - - -
5:05 5:08 5:14 5:22 - - 5:33 - - 5:43 5:48 5:54 6:01 6:13
- - - - 5:46 5:54 5:58 - - 6:08 6:18 6:24 6:31 6:43
- - — - 6:16 6:24 - - 6:30 6:40 6:48 6:54 7:01 713
- - - - 6:46 6:54 - - 7:00 710 7:18 7:24 7:31 7:43
- — — — 7:46 7:54 - — 8:00 8:06 8:19 8:25 8:32 8:44
- - - - 8:47 8:54 - - 8:59 9:05 9:18 9:24 9:31 9:43
- - - - 9:47 9:54 - - 9:59 10:05 10:18 10:24 10:31 10:43
- - - - 10:47 10:54 - - 10:59 11:05 11:18 11:24 11:31 11:43
- - - - 11:47 11:54 - - 11:59 12:05 12:18 12:24 12:31 12:43
AM - - — - 12:43 12:50 - - 12:55 1:01 - - — —
AM — — — — 4:46 4:52 - - 4:58 5:08 5:16 5:22 5:29 5:41
— - — - 5:46 5:54 - - 6:00 6:10 6:18 6:24 6:31 6:43
— - — - 6:46 6:54 - - 7:00 7:10 7:18 7:24 7:31 7:43
— — — — 7:46 7:54 — — 8:00 8:10 8:18 8:24 8:31 8:43
— — — — 8:46 8:54 — — 9:00 9:10 9:18 9:24 9:31 9:43
— — — — 9:46 9:54 — — 10:00 10:10 10:18 10:24 10:31 10:43
— — — — 10:46 10:54 - — 11:00 11:10 11:18 11:24 11:31 11:43
PM - — — — 11:46 11:54 - — 12:00 12:10 12:18 12:24 12:31 12:43
- - - - 12:46 12:54 - - 1:00 1:10 1:18 1:24 1:31 1:43
- - - - 1:46 1:54 - - 2:00 2:10 2:18 2:24 2:31 2:43
- - - - 2:46 2:54 - - 3:00 3:10 3:18 3:24 3:31 3:43
- - - - 3:46 3:54 - - 4:00 4:10 4:18 4:24 4:31 4:43
- - - - 4:46 4:54 - - 5:00 5:10 5:18 5:24 5:31 5:43
- - - - 5:46 5:54 - - 6:00 6:10 6:18 6:24 6:31 6:43
- - - - 6:46 6:54 - - 7:00 710 7:18 7:24 7:31 7:43
- - — - 7:46 7:54 - - 8:00 8:06 8:19 8:25 8:32 8:44
- - - - 8:46 8:53 - - 8:58 9:04 9:17 9:23 9:30 9:42
- — — — 9:46 9:53 - — 9:58 10:04 10:17 10:23 10:30 10:42
- - - - 10:46 10:53 - - 10:58 11:04 11:17 11:23 11:30 11:42
AM - - - - 11:46 11:53 - - 11:58 12:04 12:17 12:23 12:30 12:42
— — — — 12:43 12:50 - — 12:55 1:01 - — — —
SUNDAY
AM - - — - 7:46 7:54 - - 8:00 8:10 8:18 8:24 8:31 8:43
- - — - 8:46 8:54 - - 9:00 9:10 9:18 9:24 9:31 9:43
— - — - 9:46 9:54 - - 10:00 10:10 10:18 10:24 10:31 10:43
— - — - 10:46 10:54 — — 11:00 11:10 11:18 11:24 11:31 11:43
PM — — — — 11:46 11:54 — — 12:00 12:10 12:18 12:24 12:31 12:43
- — — — 12:46 12:54 - — 1:00 1:10 1:18 1:24 1:31 1:43
- - - - 1:46 1:54 - - 2:00 2:10 2:18 2:24 2:31 2:43
- — — — 2:46 2:54 - — 3:00 3:10 3:18 3:24 3:31 3:43
- - - - 3:46 3:54 - - 4:00 4:10 4:18 4:24 4:31 4:43
- - - - 4:46 4:54 - - 5:00 5:10 5:18 5:24 5:31 5:43
- - - - 5:46 5:54 - - 6:00 6:10 6:18 6:24 6:31 6:43
- - - - 6:46 6:54 - - 7:00 7:10 7:18 7:24 7:31 7:43
- - - - 7:53 8:00 - - 8:05 8:15 8:23 8:29 8:36 8:48
- - - - 8:53 9:00 - - 9:05 9:15 9:23 9:29 9:36 9:48
Instructions Fares
N ) . ! A Fixed gen:)olrsd‘2 el MCT Passes
orth is always at the top of the timetable map. Isable: . Local Monthly Pass $40.00
0 ?g :Ietse AUt Egg‘iﬁ? Chlﬁljs :3?65(?1 23 Local 30-day )I;ass (Mobile) $40.00
The bus stops here at listed times. Look for the [ p—— System Monthly Pass $70.00
matching symbol below the map. E . LOCAL $1 .00 FREE $O.50 Student Monthly Pass $15.00
7 Day Pass (Mobile) $15.00
i i 2 Hour Regional Pass $3.00
other bus routes mersect with ths route. Bl . REGIONAL [RStU B i $5.00

1 Seniors (65 and up) with MCT Senior Free Ride ID, or seniors (75 and up) with MCT Senior Select ID.
2 Registered ADA Paratransit users with valid MCT Paratransit ID, MCT ADA ID, or MCT Benefit

PN
Indicates points of interest. ﬁ H m .LI.I

Indicates Park & Ride Lots available along the route. ===== Access ID.
3 Persons with disabilities, seniors (65 and up) with MCT Half Fare ID or Metro Reduced Fare Permit.

Bike Routes which may connect to the bus route. E— Medicare cardholders eligible.

ammmmn Valid Metro passes and tickets are accepted for value toward fare.
Indicates select trips. E— . . .

mEmmmm If there is a fare or transfer dispute, pay the fare as requested and contact MCT. For additional fare
Times for bus stops along the route. The bus stops or schedule information, call (618) 797-4636 (INFO) or 711.
at other locations along the route as well. For details e — Please have correct change. Valid Metro passes and tickets are accepted.

please call: (618) 797-4636 (INFO) or 711.

Instrucciones \ Tarifas
El norte esta siempre en lo alto del horario. 0 Tarifas de Ancianos Ancianos® Pases de autobus
. rutas fiia Adulto |Dicapacitados?| Dicapacitados [iGaslileeC] '°‘?a' - $40.00
El autobus para aqui a las horas marcadas. [ p—— J Menores de 5 | Nifios 5 - 12 :;°°a' pase de ?Oddllas'(movn) :‘;ggg
Busque el simbolo que corresponda debajo del mapa. e 3 ase mensual del sistema .
LOC AL $1 .00 GR ATlS $O.50 Pase mensual para estudiantes $15.00
Puntos de transferencia y estaciones de MCT E Pase de 7 dias (mévil) $15.00
donde otras lineas de autobus cruzan esta ruta. ° 1e[o]V/:\M $3.00 GRATIS $1.50 Pase regional de 2 horas :3-00
= Pase de dia 5.00
Indica | tos de interé =
ndica fos puntos de interes. EE m LI_I = 1 Personas mayores (65 afos en adelante) con MCT Senior Free Ride ID, o personas
- - - - ===== mayores (75 afios en adelante) con MCT Senior Select ID.
Indica lotes de estacionamiento “Park & Ride. 2 Usarios registrados de ADA Paratransit con MCT Paratransit ID, MCT ADA ID o MCT
Benefit Access.
Las Rutas de bicicletas que unen a rutas de autobUs. 3 Personas mayores de edad (65 afios en adelante) o incapacitadas con tarjeta de MCT
[— Tarifa Media o Metro Tarifa Rebajada. (Medicare titulares de tarjeta son elegibles).
Indica viajes escogidos. [ — Pasajeros sin identificacién deben pagar el precio completo. Pases Metro y billetes son
aceptados como valor para pasaje.
Horarios de paradas de autobdis a lo largo del la ruta. Si hay una disputa de pasaje o transferencia, pague el pasaje como requerido y péngase en
El autobus se detiene tambien en otros lugares de la ruta. contacto con MCT. Para mas informacién sobre pasajes y horarios llame al (618) 797-4636
Para mas detalles llamenos al: (618) 797-4636 (INFO) (INFO) o 711.

o711. Por favor, tenga el cambio correcto. Se aceptan pases y boletos validos de Metro.



Route 5 - Tri-City Regional

Tri-Cities to Emerson Park MetroLink

(0 Timepoint A\
___ BusRoute ©
~777" Select Trips

Crossroads

e Bikeways
9 Y

Downtown St. Louis Stops:
* 11th & Mallinckrodt

+ Broadway at Convention Plaza
» 6th & Washington

+ 6th & Locust

+ 6th & Pine

+ 8th & Pine

* Market & 8th

* Market & 10th

+ Tucker & Walnut

+ Tucker & Spruce

» Spruce & 13th

» Spruce & 14th

+ Market & 14th

*  Market & 16th

* Market & 17th

* Market & 18th

* Market & 23rd

*  Market & Jefferson

* Market & Ewing

=
=
=
>
s
T

w

ENGINEER

HWY 111

Nameoki Road Shopping Center JH

=W

PONTOON

Connecting with the following routes:

MCT Granite City Station
1,2&4

Gateway Regional
Medical Center

..........

3

T KLEIN
20

-

Venice
Elementary

("McKINLEY BRIDGE
1

1-70

MISSISSIPPI RIVER

~ " TBRoADWAY 170

Y

Gateway

Tradeport

Emerson Park
MetroLink Station

—
[ = =l

MONDAY — FRIDAY

AM

PM

@EWING
Igl
124
13,
1A
i
1=
[
M
|g:
I
Eh
|:|
|_||
1=
1
8

BUS
STARTS

Gateway
Tradeport

3:46
4:46
5:16
5:46
6:16
6:46
7:16
7:46
8:16
8:46
9:16
9:46
10:16
10:46
11:16
11:46
12:16
12:46
1:16
1:46
2:16
2:46
3:16
3:46
4:16
4:46
5:16
5:46
6:16
6:46
7:46
8:46
9:46
10:46

AM  *11:45

12/

Bus
Leaves

Nameoki
& Amos

3:58
4:58
5:28
5:58
6:28
6:58
7:28
7:58
8:28
8:58
9:28
9:58
10:28
10:58
11:28
11:58
12:28
12:58
1:28
1:58
2:28
2:58
3:28
3:58
4:28
4:58
5:28
5:58
6:28
6:58
7:58
8:58
9:58
10:58
11:57

4

Bus
Leaves

o 99 99090

Leaves

Granite City Granite City ~ Market &

b WALNUT
il &
-
R
\SPRUCE,,

Bus Bus

Leaves Arrives

Madison

& 27th Station

4:03
5:03
5:33
6:03
6:33
7:03
7:33
8:03
8:33
9:03
9:33
10:03
10:33
11:03
11:33
12:03
12:33
1:03
1:33
2:03
2:33
3:03
3:33
4:03
4:33
5:03
5:33
6:03
6:33
7:03
8:03
9:03
10:03
11:03
12:02

4:10
5:10
5:40
6:10
6:40
7:10
7:40
8:10
8:40
9:10
9:40
10:10
10:40
11:10
11:40
12:10
12:40
1:10
1:40
2:10
2:40
3:10
3:40
4:10
4:40
5:10
5:40
6:10
6:40
7:10
8:10
9:10
10:10
11:10
12:09

Station

4:18
5:18
5:48
6:18
6:48
7:18
7:48
8:18
8:48
9:18
9:48
10:18
10:48
11:18
11:48
12:18
12:48
1:18
1:48
2:18
2:48
3:18
3:48
4:18
4:48
5:18
5:48
6:18
6:48
7:18
8:18
9:18
10:18
11:18
12:12

Gardner

Leaves

Leaves

Leaves

Broadway Canal &3rd Emerson Park

& Lee Park

MetroLink

Leaves

6th &
Washington

Leaves

Tucker
& Walnut

4:26 — 4:32 4:43 — —
- 5:27 5:31 5:42 - -

— 5:57 6:01 6:12 — —
6:26 — 6:32 6:43 — —
— 6:57 - - 712 7:18

— 7:27 - - 7:42 7:48

— 7:57 8:01 8:12 — —
8:26 - 8:32 8:43 — —
- 8:57 9:01 9:12 — —
9:26 - 9:32 9:43 — —
- 9:57 10:01 10:12 — —
10:26 — 10:32 10:43 — —
— 10:57 11:01 11:12 — —
11:26 — 11:32 11:43 — —
— 11:57 12:01 12:12 - -
12:26 - 12:32 12:43 - -
- 12:57 1:01 1:12 - -
1:26 - 1:32 1:43 - -
- 1:57 2:01 2:12 - -
2:26 - 2:32 2:43 - -
- 2:57 3:01 3:112 - -
3:26 - 3:32 3:43 - -
- 3:57 4:01 4:12 - -
4:26 - 4:32 4:43 - -
- 4:57 5:01 5:12 - -
5:26 - 5:32 5:43 - -
- 5:57 6:01 6:12 - -
6:26 - 6:32 6:43 - -
- 6:57 7:01 712 - -
7:26 - 7:32 7:43 - -
8:26 - 8:32 8:43 - -
9:26 - 9:32 9:43 - -
10:26 - 10:32 10:43 - -
11:26 - 11:32 11:43 - -
— — — 12:26 - -

D

Bus
Leaves

Market
& 14th

12

BUS
ENDS

Market
& Ewing

*This trip turns left onto 3rd St. from Madison Ave. at approximately 12:18 a.m.

SATURDAY

AM  5:46 5:58 6:03 6:10 6:18 6:26 - 6:32 6:43 — — — —
6:46 6:58 7:03 7:10 7:18 7:26 — 7:32 7:43 — — - -

7:46 7:58 8:03 8:10 8:18 8:26 — 8:32 8:43 — — — —

8:46 8:58 9:03 9:10 9:18 9:26 — 9:32 9:43 — — — —

9:46 9:58 10:03 10:10 10:18 10:26 — 10:32 10:43 — — — —

10:46 10:58 11:03 11:10 11:18 11:26 — 11:32 11:43 — — — —

PM 1146 11:58 12:03 12:10 12:18 12:26 - 12:32 12:43 - - - -
12:46 12:58 1:03 1:10 1:18 1:26 - 1:32 1:43 - - - -

1:46 1:58 2:03 2:10 2:18 2:26 - 2:32 2:43 - - - -

2:46 2:58 3:03 3:10 3:18 3:26 - 3:32 3:43 - - - -

3:46 3:58 4:03 4:10 4:18 4:26 - 4:32 4:43 - - - -

4:46 4:58 5:03 5:10 5:18 5:26 - 5:32 5:43 - - - -

5:46 5:58 6:03 6:10 6:18 6:26 - 6:32 6:43 - - - -

6:46 6:58 7:03 710 7:18 7:26 - 7:32 7:43 - - - -

7:46 7:58 8:03 8:10 8:18 8:26 - 8:32 8:43 - - - -

8:46 8:58 9:03 9:10 9:18 9:26 - 9:32 9:43 - - - -

9:46 9:58 10:03 10:10 10:18 10:26 - 10:32 10:43 - - - -

10:46 10:58 11:03 11:10 11:18 11:26 - 11:32 11:43 - - - -

AM  11:46 11:58 12:03 12:10 12:18 — 12:27 12:31 12:42 — — — —

SUNDAY

AM

PM

G0 G2S0 OSLOWN

6:46
7:46
8:46
9:46
10:46
11:46
12:46
1:46
2:46
3:46
4:46
5:46
6:46
7:46

W

Msuely Aluno) uosipepy

=W

ysuel] Apunos uosipey

6:58
7:58
8:58
9:58
10:58
11:58
12:58
1:58
2:58
3:58
4:58
5:58
6:58
7:58

7:03
8:03
9:03
10:03
11:03
12:03
1:03
2:03
3:03
4:03
5:03
6:03
7:03
8:03

‘uoneuodsuel] Jo uswpuedaqg

sioul||] @Y1 Aq ped ui o ajoym ul papiroid Buipung

7:10
8:10
9:10
10:10
11:10
12:10
1:10
2:10
3:10
4:10
5:10
6:10
7:10
8:10

*B40"19W MMM 1ISIA 10 ‘padiedwl Buuesy

Jo pajgesip-yosads Il |1/ {(9€9¥) O4ANI-L6.-81L9
||Ieo ases|d ‘sa|npayds pue sainod ‘SadINIeS

Jay10 pue 8sey) uo uoljewIolUl o119ads 104

7:18
8:18
9:18
10:18
11:18
12:18
1:18
2:18
3:18
4:18
5:18
6:18
7:18
8:18

610" SIopUIEPLI MMM JISIA “j0oduBA

10 [00d.eD B Ul SOM WO} pue 0] spu oy} Buleys
AQ 91NWIWOD Jeneq B 0] SUE| 1SB) 81 01Ul SAON

g =
S 0
a5 2+
-~
o ©O
s C
5 =2
mx
~ O
" -~
E =
c 9
m:

7:26
8:26
9:26
10:26
11:26
12:26
1:26
2:26
3:26
4:26
5:26
6:26
7:26
8:26

‘s|le1op aJow

o} gev7/-1€6-819 l[eD "siuapisal Ajuno) uosipe

sJopuldapiy
pa|gesip pue Ausp|e paielsiBal 10} 82IAI8S JOOpP 0} J00(]

Wied uosiawg
uApjooug

|ooyos Asejuawia|g aoIusp

B.0°s|IeIOW MMM

HSIA "walsAs Aemayiq sjiell 1 DIN Ul asudwod

1nogeuny

A

ERIUE)
uosipe

7:32
8:32
9:32
10:32
11:32
12:32
1:32
2:32
3:32
4:32
5:32
6:32
7:32
8:32

sjieil 10N

1By} S|IeJ] 21US9IS JO S8[IW GE | 8y} aousladxg

podepel| Aemeren)
yoeag uoojuod

7:43
8:43
9:43
10:43
11:43
12:43
1:43
2:43
3:43
4:43
5:43
6:43
7:43
8:43

® M
e m
g2
@3
O o
(0]
38
38 S
220
ga
=
o c
z 3
2'm
g %
. O
)
S ®
S w
< ®
[92]
8
C
3
2
)
Q
=)
=
@
@)
—
<
%)
92,
=
e}
5

Jayuan) [eoipal [euoibay Aemalen)
sJeuan buiddoyg peoy poswep

& g 2
3 "’2
Q - =,
3 :8
g '_LS'g
2 22 0
= X a =
s 2 g3 P
0O 32
g - 65%5'
2 &
s = NBOS
Q= o QO
52 T35
Q o))
§° 2 o
Q 2 g
o] <
o
3 S8 o
2 [oR
o) »
(0] [
2 6
> €
2 7
o o
m [ 1]
= 1
o =
=
0 «
(=
< X
®
«Q
1]
o
=
o)
|

dey g s|qelewl]

—
L
N
—
N
N

oY)
o
c
5
[}
o
—
»
>
o
N
®
©
—
e
—
—
—
»
—
»
@
X
—
o
—
o
—
N

*AlUnoD uosIpelN Ul Spus pue suibaq 1ey) 82IAIeS shg

sajnoy [eoo LOW
S Jsued] AJunos uosipe

S92INID




